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First Name Last Name City State Phone Email
Sandra Bridges AZ 661-274-0358 norms1wife@yahoo.com
Florine Havens Mesa AZ 480-659-1405 kalikids@cox.net
Penny Inan AZ pennyinan@hotmail.com
Tari Parish Tucson AZ 520-682-3178 badoglady@hotmail.com
Carol Webb AZ cwkazor@earthlink.net
Catherine Baltgalvis Jurupa Valley CA Congaro@dslextreme.com
Pat Cembura El Sobrante CA 510-222-3989 arubmec@yahoo.com
Julie Jones Reseda CA jasirisukari@aol.com

Kathy Jones Reseda CA jasirisukari@aol.com

Marianne Klinkowski Cupertino CA 408-446-0604 naharin@comcast.net
Cecily Rappe CA zindika@live.com

Stella Sapios Carpinteria CA 805-684-5513 stellasapios@gmail.com
Denise Searcy Nuevo CA 951-928-1367 starfyrebasenji@gmail.com
Valerie Anne Yale Hollywood CA 323-962-1731 valerieanneyale@gmail.com
Stephanie Cheng Denver CO 303-482-6033 chiyabasenjis@gmail.com
Laurie Stargell Windsor CO 970-686-6586 Laurie@SkyHiBasenjis.com
Julie Dugan DE julie@eddiedawg.com

Eugene Biller FL e.biller@outlook.com

Carol Wyatt FL cawyatt406@gmail.com

John Gaidos Honolulu HI 808-225-4408 Teazers@hawaii.rr.com
Susan Joyner IL ms_joyner@comcast.net

Karla Schreiber Prospect Heights IL 847-670-7949 newworldbasenjis@sbcglobal.net
Tad Brooks IN Meisterhaus@aol.com

Bradley Phifer Fairland IN 317-408-8018 bradley@bradleyphifer.com

Pam Geoffroy North Attleboro MA 508-695-6573 Pam@eldoradobasenji.com
Carrie Jones Eyota MN 507-876-9987 ankhusenjis@gmail.com
Diana McCarty MN dmcarty100@yahoo.com

Sally Wuornos North Branch MN 651-253-6784 swuornos@aol.com

Jon Curby Columbia MO 573-424-8691 jcurby@offa.org
Andrew Sawler Plainfield NH 603-675-9141 wdmcca@gmail.com
Jennie Behles Albuquerque NM 505-400-7320 jennie@jdbehles.com
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Jo York Bradshaw Placitas NM 505-301-0058 bettyjobradshaw40@gmail.com

Susan M. Campeau Asheboro NC 919-548-2479 smcampeau_suddanly@yahoo.com
Becky Blansett Dayton OH 937-305-8133 BBB224@aol.com
Jeffrey Gillespie Ashtabula OH 440-994-9929 Jeffreyjgillespie10@gmail.com

Carol Kirk OH Possum.Creek@juno.com

Sue Kite Marion OH 740-387-8122 klassic1@roadrunner.com
Tracy Leonard, DVM Beavercreek OH 937-426-0966 DctrTracy@aol.com
CarolAnn Worsham Cable OH 614-456-0497 cworsham@ctcn.net
Kathryn R. Britton Sanchez Portland OR 503-839-0208 bennyburnerbono@aol.com
Kimberly A. Brown PA brownk2570@gmail.com

Karen Hutchison Lancaster PA 717-468-6194 karen@basenjikarnak.com
Chris Maxka Littlestown PA 717-881-5459 basenjipups@gmail.com
Veronica Nagy PA veronica.a.predale@gmail.com

Brenda Cassell Fort Worth TX 817-446-7096 signetkennels@hotmail.com

Ciara Cassell TX  ciaracassell@yahoo.com

Michael L. Graves Leander TX 512-778-6129 mlgraves2@gmail.com
Anne Humphries Wolfforth TX 806-866-0296 Basenjis@dharian.org
Patricia Marshall Jasper TX 409-489-3117 Berimo@aol.com
Wanda Pooley Kerrville TX 830-370-0379 albasenji@rockriver.net
Bob Reed Montgomery TX 936-597-4891 RobtReed@msn.com
Denise Vertrees Kyle TX 502-439-9519 Bridenbasenjis@gmail.com

Michael L. Work VT michael.d.work@aol.com

Damara Bolte' Leesburg VA 703-777-7296 Mbliki1@gmail.com
Kim Byrd VA kimbyrd90@gmail.com

Sydney Sher VA ssher@mac.com

Charles Bagnell WA cbagnell@comcast.net

Katie Campbell Seattle WA 206-933-5798 TAJI@ktcampbell.com
Bryan Gregory Woodinville WA 509-730-5801 basenjis@jumoke.com 

Laurie Gregory Woodinville WA 509-730-5801 basenjis@jumoke.com

Laura Pond Burien WA 206-244-8521 pond.laura@gmail.com 

Natalie Scherwin WA natalie.scher@hotmail.com
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Rita Webb Marysville WA 808-276-1717 rita.webb@yahoo.com

Laura Mae Hesse WI laura_hesse@charter.net

Chris Frost CAN chris.bushwacker@gmail.com

Doreen Duffin Boronia Australia 61 3 9762 8566 dduffin@netspace.net.au
Susan  Coe Australia jcoe@bigpond.net.au


